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DEMONSTRATIVO DO FLUXO FINANCEIRO

Saldo Anterior

Recebimento de Duodécimo

Ingressos Extraorçamentários

TOTAL

RECURSOS VALOR

Despesas Orçamentárias

Desembolsos Extraorçamentários

Devolução de Duodécimo

TOTAL

DESEMBOLSOS VALOR

Saldo Final Exercício

1.847.088,04

32.105.023,74

4.211.985,14

31.051.197,72

5.494.270,56

556.787,60

1.061.841,04

38.164.096,92 38.164.096,92
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